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Program Agenda

Saturday, March 11, 2023
NASIT Annual Meeting Omni Royal

TIME

New Orleans
Hotel

SESSION ROOM

6:30AM
7:30AM
7:45AM

8:15AM

8:55AM

9:25AM
9:40AM

10:40AM

11:25AM

Registration Foyer
Welcome Grand Salon
Introduction to Radiofrequency Ablation Grand Salon

Speakers:

James Lim, MD
Vinny Dhillon, MD
Erivelto Volpi, MD

Key Note Address Grand Salon

“The Role of Molecular Profiling in Thermal
Ablation of Thyroid Nodules”

Speaker: Yuri Nikiforov, MD

Pro & Con Debate: Thermal Ablation of Grand Salon
Indeterminate Nodules

Moderators: Steve Hodak, MD & Mary Beth

Cunnane, MD

Speakers:
Emad Kandil, MD
Jonathon O. Russell, MD

Coffee Break Foyer
Follow-up & Complications Grand Salon
Moderators: Maria Papaleontiou, MD & Rich

Harding, MD

Speakers:

Marius Stan, MD
Gilles Russ, MD
Chelsey Baldwin, MD
Catherine Sinclair, MD

Scientific Session Grand Salon

President’s Address: Grand Salon
Speaker: Jennifer H. Kuo, MD MS



12:15PM

1:45PM

2:45PM
3:00PM

4:00PM

5:00PM

Lunch, Tech Expo, Scientific Posters

Interesting Cases

Moderators: Gilles Russ, MD & Claire Graves, MD
Coffee Break

Evolving Indications for Thermal Ablation
Moderators: Erivelto Volpi, MD & Chelsey
Baldwin, MD

Speakers:

Leo Rangel, MD

Mingbo Zhang, MD

Michael Douek, MD

Ralph Tufano, MD

Practice Foundations

Moderatiors: Yinin Hu, MD & Katie McManus, MD
MS

Speakers:

Steven Hodak, MD
Timothy Huber, MD
Kepal Patel, MD

NASIT Business Meeting

Josephine
Room/East
Salon

Grand Salon

Foyer
Grand Salon

Grand Salon

Grand Salon

Sunday, March 12, 2023
Optional Hands-On RFA Course

Tulane
Medical Center

7:00AM
8:00AM

8:20AM

8:45AM

9:45AM
10:AM

Continental Breakfast

Anatomical Considerations for RFA of thyroid
nodules

Speaker: Ralph Tufano, MD

Optimizing ultrasound images for RFA technology
Speaker: Mary Beth Cunnane, MD

Panel Discussion: Practice setup and How | do it
Moderator: Emad Kandil, MD

Panelists:

Chelsey Baldwin, MD

Claire E. Graves, MD

Richard Harding, MD

Kepal N. Patel, MD

Jonathon O. Russell, MD

Coffee Break

Hands-On Session

Faculty:

Mary Beth Cunnane, MD

Foyer
Lecture Hall
Lecture Hall

Lecture Hall

Foyer
Tulane
Hospital
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12:00PM

Chelsey Baldwin, MD
Claire E. Graves, MD
Richard Harding, MD
Timothy Huber, MD
Emad Kandil, MD

Kepal N. Patel, MD
Jonathon O. Russell, MD
Ralph Tufano, MD

End of Course




