

NASIT 2023

Program Agenda

Saturday, March 11, 2023 NASIT Annual Meeting

Omni Royal New Orleans Hotel

		noter
TIME	SESSION	ROOM
6:30AM	Registration	Foyer
7:30AM	Welcome	Grand Salon
7:45AM	Introduction to Radiofrequency Ablation Speakers: James Lim, MD Vinny Dhillon, MD Erivelto Volpi, MD	Grand Salon
8:15AM	Key Note Address "The Role of Molecular Profiling in Thermal Ablation of Thyroid Nodules" Speaker: Yuri Nikiforov, MD	Grand Salon
8:55AM	Pro & Con Debate: Thermal Ablation of Indeterminate Nodules Moderators: Steve Hodak, MD & Mary Beth Cunnane, MD Speakers: Emad Kandil, MD Jonathon O. Russell, MD	Grand Salon
9:25AM	Coffee Break	Foyer
9:40AM	Follow-up & Complications Moderators: Maria Papaleontiou, MD & Rich Harding, MD Speakers: Marius Stan, MD Gilles Russ, MD Chelsey Baldwin, MD Catherine Sinclair, MD	Grand Salon
10:40AM	Scientific Session	Grand Salon
11:25AM	President's Address:	Grand Salon

North American Society for Interventional Thyroidology

2023 Annual Meeting

March 11-12, 2023

12:15PM	Lunch, Tech Expo, Scientific Posters	Josephine Room/East Salon
1:45PM	Interesting Cases Moderators: Gilles Russ, MD & Claire Graves, MD	Grand Salon
2:45PM	Coffee Break	Foyer
3:00PM	Evolving Indications for Thermal Ablation Moderators: Erivelto Volpi, MD & Chelsey Baldwin, MD Speakers: Leo Rangel, MD Mingbo Zhang, MD Michael Douek, MD Ralph Tufano, MD	Grand Salon
4:00PM	Practice Foundations Moderatiors: Yinin Hu, MD & Katie McManus, MD MS Speakers: Steven Hodak, MD Timothy Huber, MD Kepal Patel, MD	Grand Salon
5:00PM	NASIT Business Meeting	Grand Salon

Sunday, March 12, 2023

Optional Hands-On RFA Course

Tulane Medical Center

7:00AM	Continental Breakfast	Foyer
8:00AM	Anatomical Considerations for RFA of thyroid	Lecture Hall
	nodules	
	Speaker: Ralph Tufano, MD	
8:20AM	Optimizing ultrasound images for RFA technology	Lecture Hall
	Speaker: Mary Beth Cunnane, MD	
8:45AM	Panel Discussion: Practice setup and How I do it	Lecture Hall
	Moderator: Emad Kandil, MD	
	Panelists:	
	Chelsey Baldwin, MD	
	Claire E. Graves, MD	
	Richard Harding, MD	
	Kepal N. Patel, MD	
	Jonathon O. Russell, MD	
9:45AM	Coffee Break	Foyer
10:AM	Hands-On Session	Tulane
	Faculty:	Hospital
	Mary Beth Cunnane, MD	



	Chelsey Baldwin, MD
	Claire E. Graves, MD
	Richard Harding, MD
	Timothy Huber, MD
	Emad Kandil, MD
	Kepal N. Patel, MD
	Jonathon O. Russell, MD
	Ralph Tufano, MD
12:00PM	End of Course

North American Society for Interventional Thyroidology

2023 Annual Meeting

March 11-12, 2023